Mini Solo
Place
10
9
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1
Mini Duet/Trio
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Mini Small Group
Place
4
3
2
1
Mini Large Group
Place
4
3
2
1
Junior Solo
Place
10
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THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

February 5-7, 2021

Competition Results

Entry # Routine Name Studio
177 NO CAN DO On Your Toes Dance Studio
53 TIME FLIES Tampa Bay Dance Academy
66 LONELY Tampa Bay Dance Academy
194 TRUE COLORS Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
196 MAYBE Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
99 SEEK Turn Up The Heat
191 AND | WAITED Precision Ballet Company
158A IF I SAY Tammy's Dance Co
69 BRAVE Tampa Bay Dance Academy
67 I'M LIKE A BIRD Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Entry # Routine Name Studio
109 YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT Turn Up The Heat
318 YOU AND ME AGAINST THE WORLD Dance!nk by Davis LLC
254 TEA PARTY FOR TWO A&G Dance Academy
83 REMEMBER ME Turn Up The Heat
56 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Entry # Routine Name Studio
93 YOU RAISE ME UP Turn Up The Heat
25 DANCE Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
81 FOR MY HELP Tampa Bay Dance Academy
175 KICK IN THE HEAD On Your Toes Dance Studio
Entry # Routine Name Studio
73 GROWN WOMAN Tampa Bay Dance Academy
77 9TO5 Tampa Bay Dance Academy
47 HEY LITTLE MAMA Tampa Bay Dance Academy
80 THE CHAIN Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Entry # Routine Name Studio
165 SOMEBODYS WATCHING YOU Tutterow Dance Academy
339 MADNESS Independent
219 TEAR MYSELF APART Dance Extreme Academy
187 DROWNING On Your Toes Dance Studio
327A RECORDS Studio X
63 OVER SOON Tampa Bay Dance Academy



4
3
2
1
Junior Duo/Trio
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Junior Small Group

Place
5
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Teen Solo
Place
10
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1
Teen Duo/Trio
Place
5
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Teen Small Group
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Teen Large Group
Place
3
2
1
Senior Solo
Place
10
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235
315
153
314

Entry #
256
126
263
215
309

Entry #
117
138
231
337
244

Entry #
205
242
186
145
200
225

206A

204
203
44

Entry #
265
76
251
127
190

Entry #
71
260
342
238
174

Entry #
41
290
230

Entry #
245

123
170
228
273

183

ADELAIDE'S LAMENT
THE POET ACTS
STARLIGHT

LAST GOODBYE

Routine Name
SELFIE

SHAKE SENORA
TWO PEAS IN A POD
VIO VORUM
ARTICLE 1

Routine Name

ICE CREAM
WANDER

WOMAN

BORN THIS WAY

| WON'T COMPLAIN

Routine Name
KNOPFAUGE

HE'S A DREAM
KINGDOM

HOME

CALL ME BACK
BELLY OF THE BEAST
SMILE

I'M READY

PRIVATE BIRDS
COLLARBONE
SOMEONE LIKE YOU

Routine Name
BODY LANGUAGE
LET ME FOLLOW
ALTO'S LAMENT
COSMIC LOVE
EXILE

Routine Name
SORRY

CREEP

WOMEN'S WORK
TWILIGHT

TO BUILD A HOME

Routine Name

AMEN

BECOMING

BACK TO THE START

Routine Name
SARASVATI

UNDER MY BREATH
IS IT A CRIME

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED
| HAVEN'T FORGOTTEN

BOSTON
THINKING ABOUT YOU
I AM

A&G Dance Academy
Dance Universe

All American Dance Factory
Dance Universe

Studio

A&G Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Dance Extreme Academy
Dance Universe

Studio

Duvall Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Esprit Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy

Studio

Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
A&G Dance Academy

On Your Toes Dance Studio
Duvall Dance Academy

Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
Dance Extreme Academy
Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
Dance by Holly Rock

Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
Studio A

Studio

A&G Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Studio

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy

Esprit Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Studio

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
Bluffton School of Dance

A&G Dance Academy

Studio

A&G Dance Academy
Dance by Holly Rock

Duvall Dance Academy
Tutterow Dance Academy
Precision Ballet Company
Xtreme Dance Studio
Dance by Holly Rock

On Your Toes Dance Studio



2
1
Senior Duo/Trio
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Senior Small Group
Place
5
4
3
2
1
Senior Large Group
Place
2
1

TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER

Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship
Pro Reveler Scholarship

300
302

Entry #

55
207
136
168

Entry #
160
116
60
164
308

Entry #
303
152

25
47

71
152
164
174
238
244
308
338

PAINTING GREYS
THE STATION

Routine Name
COMMITTED
APOLLO
BRUISES
CREEKS
THINGS | DID

Routine Name

PEOPLE & |

VINCENT

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER
GHOST OF YOU

JUMP

Routine Name
WHAT'S A GIRL
YOUNGER

DANCE

HEY LITTLE MAMA
SORRY

YOUNGER

GHOST OF YOU
TO BUILD A HOME
TWILIGHT

| WON'T COMPLAIN
JUMP

BEHIND THE WALL

Scholarship Results

Tanner Thurn

Hayden Mucha

Sara Tulinski

Aiden Miller

Hailey Mills

Lisbet Figueroa

Bernice Chau

Tristan Hill

Gabriella VanValkenburg
Tehya VanDeutekom

Bluffton School of Dance
Bluffton School of Dance

Studio

Dance by Holly Rock
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance
Duvall Dance Academy
Tutterow Dance Academy

Studio

Tutterow Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tutterow Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance

Studio
Bluffton School of Dance
Duvall Dance Academy

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy

Tutterow Dance Academy

On Your Toes Dance Studio

A&G Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy

Bluffton School of Dance

Esprit Dance Academy

Dance by Holly Rock

Dance by Holly Rock

Tutterow Dance Academy

Bluffton School of Dance

All American Dance Factory

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
InMotion Dance Project

InMotion Dance Project

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Tampa Bay Dance Academy



MINI REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

JR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Broadway Dance Center

TEEN REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Chloe Todman
Marisa Caceres
Khloe Chrisman
Makyla Chwala
Stella Mackay
Amelia Gordon
Lauren Parker
Dylan Leider
Connie Miller
Alexis Gonzalez
Penelope Hall
Aliya Tran

Maia Sancen-Henderson
Reagan Bell

Ali Bruzek

Harper Panton
Natalia Castellano
Lotte Warner

McKayla Kelly
Adelyn Kolanz
Naomi Parrino
Amyah Wallace
Sabella Winn
Emily Crimella
Callia Garcia
Saylor Smith
Suriana Williams
Nila Allen

Kendall Padilla
Talia Hill

Mekayla Delmoral
Sofia Brown
Juliana Mensah
Kaia Fullerton
Madeleine Mahaney
Maleyah Vasser
Kiley Harmon
Luca Skoch
Tatyana Coleman-Hubbard
Alexis Mahaffey

Maren Ronk
Brookelyn Zlockie
Ella Harris
Charlotte Vann
Leanne Hodges
Charlotte Spada
Ella Brooking
Camryn Blake
Alyssa Gomon
Aubrey Xayasone
Kat Eberly

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
On Your Toes Dance Studio
Tammy's Dance Co

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Tammy's Dance Co

Turn Up the Heat

Bluffton School of Dance
Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
A&G Dance Academy

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Esprit Dance Academy
Tammy's Dance Co
Tammy's Dance Co
Tammy's Dance Co

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Dance Extreme Academy
Dance Universe

Dance Extreme Academy
Dance Universe

Esprit Dance Academy
Tutterow Dance Academy
Tutterow Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy
Dance!nk by Davis LLC
Duvall Dance Academy
InMotion Dance Project
Tammy's Dance Co

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Dance!nk by Davis LLC

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Turn Up the Heat

Dance!nk by Davis LLC

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
On Your Toes Dance Studio
Dance Universe

Dance!nk by Davis LLC
A&G Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance
Duvall Dance Academy

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance



Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Centter
Movement Talent Agency

SR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Unlimited Scholarship

Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Duncan Cooper Workshop
Broadway Dance Center
Movement Talent Agency

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
$20k College Tuition

$20k College Tuition

$20k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$40k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition

$60k College Tuition

Lucy Brinkmann
Tiffany Kron

Skye Metzger
Brooke Belding
Mia Manso-Vargas
Payton Blackburn
Tayler Villarreal
Brookelyn Zlockie

Kayla Turner
Jake Craig

Stella Court
Gabriella Marshall
Colby Weigel
Asha Whiting
Kayleigh Leake
Jillian Hermansen
Zoe Vann

Megan Bishop
Aurora Gross
Avery Mars

Eva Baldwin

Kiley Campbell
Jaida Winburn
Lily McDaniel
Aiden Miller
Hayden Mucha
Tanner Thurn
Bernice Chau
Tristan Hill
Amelia Dole
Lexie Elliott
Calyssa Setterberg
Cassandra Santiago

Emersyn Novach
Morgan Okupski
Hayden Mucha
Garrett Perry
Alayna Webber
Gianna Castellano
Francesca Prida
Chloe Logan
Kayleigh Leake
Gabrielle Mullins
Sophia Papadakos
Stella Court

Jake Craig

Jordyn Matthew
Lisbet Figueroa

Dance!nk by Davis LLC
Duvall Dance Academy

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Turn Up the Heat

Turn Up the Heat

Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Studio X

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Bluffton School of Dance
On Your Toes Dance Studio
On Your Toes Dance Studio
Bluffton School of Dance
Britney Boyd Dance Company
A&G Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance
Dance Extreme Academy
Dance!nk by Davis LLC
Tutterow Dance Academy
Xtreme Dance Studio
Dance Extreme Academy
Bluffton School of Dance
Tutterow Dance Academy
Tammy's Dance Co

Bluffton School of Dance
Bluffton School of Dance
Dance by Holly Rock

Dance by Holly Rock
InMotion Dance Project
InMotion Dance Project
Xtreme Dance Studio
Xtreme Dance Studio
Tammy's Dance Co

N/A

Bluffton School of Dance

Bluffton School of Dance

Dance by Holly Rock

Dance!nk by Davis LLC

Esprit Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

A&G Dance Academy

Bluffton School of Dance

Dance Magic Performing Arts Center
Mia Bella Academy of Dance

On Your Toes Dance Studio

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Duvall Dance Academy

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios



