

Orlando, FL

February 5-7, 2021

Competition Results

Mini Solo	
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio	
10 177 NO CAN DO On Your Toes Dance	Studio
9 53 TIME FLIES Tampa Bay Dance A	
8 66 LONELY Tampa Bay Dance A	•
7 194 TRUE COLORS Mia Bella Academy C	-
·	
•	л рапсе
·	
4 191 AND I WAITED Precision Ballet Com	pany
3 158A IF I SAY Tammy's Dance Co	
2 69 BRAVE Tampa Bay Dance A	
1 67 I'M LIKE A BIRD Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy
Mini Duet/Trio	
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio	
5 109 YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT Turn Up The Heat	
4 318 YOU AND ME AGAINST THE WORLD Dance!nk by Davis LI	
3 254 TEA PARTY FOR TWO A&G Dance Academy	y
2 83 REMEMBER ME Turn Up The Heat	
1 56 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy
Mini Small Group	
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio	
4 93 YOU RAISE ME UP Turn Up The Heat	
3 25 DANCE Mrs. P's Dance & Acr	obatic Studios
2 81 FOR MY HELP Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy
1 175 KICK IN THE HEAD On Your Toes Dance	Studio
Mini Large Group	
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio	
4 73 GROWN WOMAN Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy
3 77 9 TO 5 Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy
2 47 HEY LITTLE MAMA Tampa Bay Dance A	-
1 80 THE CHAIN Tampa Bay Dance A	-
Junior Solo	•
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio	
10 165 SOMEBODYS WATCHING YOU Tutterow Dance Acad	demv
9 339 MADNESS Independent	,
8 219 TEAR MYSELF APART Dance Extreme Acad	lemv
7 187 DROWNING On Your Toes Dance	•
6 327A RECORDS Studio X	
5 63 OVER SOON Tampa Bay Dance A	cademy

4	225	ADELAIDES LAMENT	ASC Dance Academy
4 3	235 315	ADELAIDE'S LAMENT THE POET ACTS	A&G Dance Academy Dance Universe
2	153	STARLIGHT	All American Dance Factory
1	314	LAST GOODBYE	Dance Universe
Junior Duo/Trio	314	LAST GOODBIL	Dance Oniverse
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	256	SELFIE	A&G Dance Academy
4	126	SHAKE SENORA	Duvall Dance Academy
3	263	TWO PEAS IN A POD	A&G Dance Academy
2	215	VIO VORUM	Dance Extreme Academy
1	309	ARTICLE 1	Dance Universe
Junior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	117	ICE CREAM	Duvall Dance Academy
4	138	WANDER	Duvall Dance Academy
3	231	WOMAN	A&G Dance Academy
2	337	BORN THIS WAY	Esprit Dance Academy
1	244	I WON'T COMPLAIN	A&G Dance Academy
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	205	KNOPFAUGE	Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
9	242	HE'S A DREAM	A&G Dance Academy
8	186	KINGDOM	On Your Toes Dance Studio
7	145	HOME	Duvall Dance Academy
7	200	CALL ME BACK	Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
6	225	BELLY OF THE BEAST	Dance Extreme Academy
5	206A	SMILE	Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
4	5	I'M READY	Dance by Holly Rock
3 2	204 203	PRIVATE BIRDS COLLARBONE	Mia Bella Academy Of Dance Mia Bella Academy Of Dance
1	203 44	SOMEONE LIKE YOU	Studio A
Teen Duo/Trio	44	SOMEONE LIKE 100	Studio A
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	265	BODY LANGUAGE	A&G Dance Academy
4	76	LET ME FOLLOW	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
3	251	ALTO'S LAMENT	A&G Dance Academy
2	127	COSMIC LOVE	Duvall Dance Academy
1	190	EXILE	On Your Toes Dance Studio
Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	71	SORRY	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
4	260	CREEP	A&G Dance Academy
3	342	WOMEN'S WORK	Esprit Dance Academy
2	238	TWILIGHT	A&G Dance Academy
1	174	TO BUILD A HOME	On Your Toes Dance Studio
Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	41	AMEN	Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
2	290	BECOMING	Bluffton School of Dance
1	230	BACK TO THE START	A&G Dance Academy
Senior Solo	F.,	Destina Nama	Objection
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10 9	245 3	SARASVATI UNDER MY BREATH	A&G Dance Academy
8	3 123	IS IT A CRIME	Dance by Holly Rock Duvall Dance Academy
o 7	123 170	HOPELESSLY DEVOTED	Tutterow Dance Academy
6	228	I HAVEN'T FORGOTTEN	Precision Ballet Company
5	273	BOSTON	Xtreme Dance Studio
4	4	THINKING ABOUT YOU	Dance by Holly Rock
3	183	IAM	On Your Toes Dance Studio
-			

2	300	PAINTING GREYS	Bluffton School of Dance
1	302	THE STATION	Bluffton School of Dance
Senior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	9	COMMITTED	Dance by Holly Rock
4	55	APOLLO	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
3	297	BRUISES	Bluffton School of Dance
2	136	CREEKS	Duvall Dance Academy
1	168	THINGS I DID	Tutterow Dance Academy
Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	160	PEOPLE & I	Tutterow Dance Academy
4	116	VINCENT	Duvall Dance Academy
3	60	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	164	GHOST OF YOU	Tutterow Dance Academy
1	308	JUMP	Bluffton School of Dance
Senior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	303	WHAT'S A GIRL	Bluffton School of Dance
1	152	YOUNGER	Duvall Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	25	DANCE	Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
TOP REVELATION WINNER	47	HEY LITTLE MAMA	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	71	SORRY	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	152	YOUNGER	Duvall Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	164	GHOST OF YOU	Tutterow Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	174	TO BUILD A HOME	On Your Toes Dance Studio
TOP REVELATION WINNER	238	TWILIGHT	A&G Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	244	I WON'T COMPLAIN	A&G Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION WINNER	308	JUMP	Bluffton School of Dance
TOP REVELATION WINNER	338	BEHIND THE WALL	Esprit Dance Academy

Scholarship Results

Pro Reveler Scholarship	Tanner Thurn	Dance by Holly Rock
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Hayden Mucha	Dance by Holly Rock
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Sara Tulinski	Tutterow Dance Academy
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Aiden Miller	Bluffton School of Dance
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Hailey Mills	All American Dance Factory
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Lisbet Figueroa	Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Bernice Chau	InMotion Dance Project
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Tristan Hill	InMotion Dance Project
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Gabriella VanValkenburg	Mia Bella Academy of Dance
Pro Reveler Scholarship	Tehya VanDeutekom	Tampa Bay Dance Academy

MINI REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited ScholarshipChloe TodmanMia Bella Academy of DanceUnlimited ScholarshipMarisa CaceresOn Your Toes Dance StudioFull Tuition ScholarshipKhloe ChrismanTammy's Dance Co

Full Tuition Scholarship Makyla Chwala Tampa Bay Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Stella Mackay Tampa Bay Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Amelia Gordon A&G Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Lauren Parker Tammy's Dance Co Half Tuition Scholarship Dylan Leider Turn Up the Heat Connie Miller Bluffton School of Dance Half Tuition Scholarship

Half Tuition Scholarship Alexis Gonzalez Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios

Penelope Hall Nationals Scholarship A&G Dance Academy Nationals Scholarship Aliya Tran Mia Bella Academy of Dance Nationals Scholarship Maia Sancen-Henderson **Esprit Dance Academy** Reagan Bell Nationals Scholarship Tammy's Dance Co Nationals Scholarship Ali Bruzek Tammy's Dance Co Harper Panton Tammy's Dance Co Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship Natalia Castellano Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship Lotte Warner Tampa Bay Dance Academy

JR REVEL REWARDS

Dance Extreme Academy McKayla Kelly Unlimited Scholarship Unlimited Scholarship Adelyn Kolanz **Dance Universe** Full Tuition Scholarship Naomi Parrino Dance Extreme Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Amyah Wallace **Dance Universe** Full Tuition Scholarship Sabella Winn **Esprit Dance Academy** Full Tuition Scholarship **Emily Crimella Tutterow Dance Academy** Callia Garcia Full Tuition Scholarship **Tutterow Dance Academy** Half Tuition Scholarship

Saylor Smith A&G Dance Academy Suriana Williams Half Tuition Scholarship A&G Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Nila Allen Dance!nk by Davis LLC Kendall Padilla **Duvall Dance Academy** Half Tuition Scholarship Half Tuition Scholarship Talia Hill InMotion Dance Project Half Tuition Scholarship Mekayla Delmoral Tammy's Dance Co

Half Tuition ScholarshipSofia BrownTampa Bay Dance AcademyNationals ScholarshipJuliana MensahA&G Dance AcademyNationals ScholarshipKaia FullertonDance!nk by Davis LLC

Nationals ScholarshipMadeleine MahaneyMrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic StudiosNationals ScholarshipMaleyah VasserMrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios

Nationals Scholarship Kiley Harmon Tampa Bay Dance Academy Nationals Scholarship Luca Skoch Turn Up the Heat

Broadway Dance Center Tatyana Coleman-Hubbard Dance!nk by Davis LLC
Broadway Dance Center Alexis Mahaffey On Your Toes Dance Studio

TEEN REVEL REWARDS

Mia Bella Academy of Dance Unlimited Scholarship Maren Ronk Brookelyn Zlockie On Your Toes Dance Studio Unlimited Scholarship Full Tuition Scholarship Ella Harris Dance Universe Dance!nk by Davis LLC Full Tuition Scholarship Charlotte Vann Half Tuition Scholarship Leanne Hodges A&G Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Charlotte Spada A&G Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Ella Brooking Bluffton School of Dance Half Tuition Scholarship Camryn Blake **Duvall Dance Academy**

Half Tuition ScholarshipElla BrookingBluffton School of DanceHalf Tuition ScholarshipCamryn BlakeDuvall Dance AcademyHalf Tuition ScholarshipAlyssa GomonMia Bella Academy of DanceHalf Tuition ScholarshipAubrey XayasoneTampa Bay Dance AcademyNationals ScholarshipKat EberlyBluffton School of Dance

Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Broadway Dance Centter Movement Talent Agency

Lucy Brinkmann Tiffany Kron Skye Metzger Brooke Belding Mia Manso-Vargas Payton Blackburn Tayler Villarreal Brookelyn Zlockie Dance!nk by Davis LLC Duvall Dance Academy Mia Bella Academy of Dance Turn Up the Heat

Turn Up the Heat

Mia Bella Academy of Dance

Studio X

On Your Toes Dance Studio

SR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship **Unlimited Scholarship** Full Tuition Scholarship Full Tuition Scholarship Full Tuition Scholarship Half Tuition Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship Nationals Scholarship **Duncan Cooper Workshop Duncan Cooper Workshop** Kayla Turner Jake Craig Stella Court Gabriella Marshall Colby Weigel Asha Whiting Kayleigh Leake Jillian Hermansen Zoe Vann Megan Bishop Aurora Gross **Avery Mars** Eva Baldwin Kiley Campbell Jaida Winburn Lily McDaniel Aiden Miller Hayden Mucha **Tanner Thurn** Bernice Chau Tristan Hill Amelia Dole Lexie Elliott Calyssa Setterberg

Bluffton School of Dance On Your Toes Dance Studio On Your Toes Dance Studio Bluffton School of Dance **Britney Boyd Dance Company** A&G Dance Academy Bluffton School of Dance Dance Extreme Academy Dance!nk by Davis LLC **Tutterow Dance Academy** Xtreme Dance Studio Dance Extreme Academy Bluffton School of Dance **Tutterow Dance Academy** Tammy's Dance Co Bluffton School of Dance Bluffton School of Dance Dance by Holly Rock Dance by Holly Rock InMotion Dance Project InMotion Dance Project Xtreme Dance Studio Xtreme Dance Studio Tammy's Dance Co

N/A

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS

Broadway Dance Center

Movement Talent Agency

HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
H

Emersyn Novach
Morgan Okupski
Hayden Mucha
Garrett Perry
Alayna Webber
Gianna Castellano
Francesca Prida
Chloe Logan
Kayleigh Leake
Gabrielle Mullins
Sophia Papadakos
Stella Court
Jake Craig
Jordyn Matthew
Lisbet Figueroa

Cassandra Santiago

Bluffton School of Dance
Bluffton School of Dance
Dance by Holly Rock
Dance!nk by Davis LLC
Esprit Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
A&G Dance Academy
Bluffton School of Dance

Dance Magic Performing Arts Center

Mia Bella Academy of Dance On Your Toes Dance Studio On Your Toes Dance Studio Duvall Dance Academy

Mrs. P's Dance & Acrobatic Studios